19

No. 32, A.

Published April 2, 1963.

CHAPTER 10

AN ACT to amend 136.06 (3) (c) of the statutes, relating to renewal of various licenses issued by the real estate brokers' board.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as follows:

136.06 (3) (c) of the statutes is amended to read:

136.06 (3) (c) For renewal of a business opportunity broker's license * * \$15, and of a business opportunity salesman's license * * \$10.

Approved March 26, 1963.